
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 03/18/22 to 03/25/22)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 03/18/22 to 03/25/22)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 03/18/22 to 03/25/22)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit ($ 2202.9375) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 7220.0000

Total % Net Gain (0.77%) Buy/Hold % Gain 2.51%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 7081.9375 / $ 

846.5808
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 5660.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (321.48%) / (38.43%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

78.39%

Gross Profit $ 13218.2383 Total Trades 55

Gross Loss ($ 15421.1758) Winning Trades 16

Avg win/Avg loss 2.089 Winning Rate 29.09%

Profit Factor 0.857 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.521 / (0.101)

Avg Winning Trade 826.1399 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (395.4148) Consecutive Losing Trades 11

Avg Trade ($ 40.0534) Avg Holding Bars 16

Largest Winning Trade $ 2833.4258 Avg Winning Bars 9

Largest Losing Trade ($ 1070.0000) Avg Losing Bars 7

Total Net Profit $ 1553.2344 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 7220.0000

Total % Net Gain 0.54% Buy/Hold % Gain 2.51%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 3097.1250 / $ 

664.0613
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 5660.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 199.40% / 42.75%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

78.39%

Gross Profit $ 10091.6953 Total Trades 34

Gross Loss ($ 8538.4609) Winning Trades 13

Avg win/Avg loss 1.909 Winning Rate 38.24%

Profit Factor 1.182 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.863 / 0.112

Avg Winning Trade 776.2843 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (406.5934) Consecutive Losing Trades 5

Avg Trade $ 45.6834 Avg Holding Bars 19

Largest Winning Trade $ 2833.4258 Avg Winning Bars 12

Largest Losing Trade ($ 1070.0000) Avg Losing Bars 6

Total Net Profit ($ 3756.1875) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 7220.0000

Total % Net Gain (1.32%) Buy/Hold % Gain 2.51%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 6146.3438 / $ 

826.9492
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 5660.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (163.63%) / (22.02%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

78.39%

Gross Profit $ 3126.5430 Total Trades 21

Gross Loss ($ 6882.7305) Winning Trades 3

Avg win/Avg loss 2.726 Winning Rate 14.29%

Profit Factor 0.454 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.177 / (0.468)

Avg Winning Trade 1042.1810 Consecutive Winning Trades 1

Avg Losing Trade (382.3739) Consecutive Losing Trades 7

Page 1 of 2

4/1/2022about:blank



Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade ($ 178.8661) Avg Holding Bars 13

Largest Winning Trade $ 1812.3438 Avg Winning Bars 4

Largest Losing Trade ($ 775.0000) Avg Losing Bars 8

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 03/21/2022 06:33 Buy 14390.7500 03/21/2022 06:47 14400.3984 177.9688 177.9688 14

2 03/21/2022 07:34 Sell 14245.2500 03/21/2022 07:37 14269.7500 (505.0000) (327.0313) 3

3 03/21/2022 08:10 Buy 14344.5000 03/21/2022 08:36 14401.3145 1121.2891 794.2578 26

4 03/21/2022 08:37 Buy 14421.2500 03/21/2022 09:02 14409.7500 (245.0078) 549.2500 25

5 03/21/2022 09:21 Buy 14419.0000 03/21/2022 09:30 14372.5303 (944.3945) (395.1445) 9

6 03/21/2022 09:41 Sell 14306.0000 03/21/2022 09:49 14341.9922 (734.8555) (1130.0000) 8

7 03/21/2022 09:50 Sell 14323.2500 03/21/2022 10:31 14231.8828 1812.3438 682.3438 41

8 03/21/2022 11:04 Buy 14246.5000 03/21/2022 11:05 14230.6475 (332.0508) 350.2930 1

9 03/21/2022 11:06 Buy 14247.7500 03/21/2022 11:35 14296.1357 952.7031 1302.9961 29

10 03/21/2022 11:37 Buy 14311.7500 03/21/2022 11:42 14293.9043 (371.9102) 931.0859 5

11 03/21/2022 11:44 Buy 14320.7500 03/21/2022 11:50 14302.0000 (389.9922) 541.0938 6

12 03/21/2022 12:07 Sell 14262.7500 03/21/2022 12:11 14287.7500 (515.0000) 26.0938 4

13 03/22/2022 06:30 Buy 14400.5000 03/22/2022 06:46 14426.0957 496.9141 523.0078 16

14 03/22/2022 06:49 Buy 14440.5000 03/22/2022 06:51 14408.9443 (646.1211) (123.1133) 2

15 03/22/2022 06:57 Buy 14462.0000 03/22/2022 07:59 14604.4219 2833.4258 2710.3125 62

16 03/22/2022 08:00 Buy 14614.2627 03/22/2022 08:01 14600.7500 (285.2500) 2425.0625 1

17 03/22/2022 08:07 Buy 14640.0000 03/22/2022 08:33 14655.7773 300.5469 2725.6094 26

18 03/22/2022 09:38 Sell 14597.5000 03/22/2022 09:47 14604.5000 (154.9844) 2570.6250 9

19 03/22/2022 10:33 Buy 14622.2500 03/22/2022 11:04 14625.5000 50.0000 2620.6250 31

20 03/22/2022 11:16 Buy 14642.5000 03/22/2022 11:24 14631.2949 (239.1016) 2381.5234 8

21 03/22/2022 11:41 Sell 14616.5000 03/22/2022 11:53 14638.7500 (459.9922) 1921.5313 12

22 03/22/2022 12:13 Buy 14671.5000 03/22/2022 12:21 14652.2500 (400.0000) 1521.5313 8

23 03/23/2022 06:32 Sell 14510.0000 03/23/2022 06:56 14512.5000 (65.0000) 1456.5313 24

24 03/23/2022 07:02 Sell 14472.7500 03/23/2022 07:06 14510.7500 (775.0000) 681.5313 4

25 03/23/2022 07:23 Buy 14571.2500 03/23/2022 07:42 14566.0000 (120.0000) 561.5313 19

26 03/23/2022 07:58 Buy 14589.0000 03/23/2022 08:43 14614.5420 495.8398 1057.3711 45

27 03/23/2022 08:52 Buy 14646.5000 03/23/2022 09:06 14640.3682 (137.6328) 919.7383 14

28 03/23/2022 09:35 Sell 14599.5000 03/23/2022 09:59 14606.3350 (151.6875) 768.0508 24

29 03/23/2022 10:04 Sell 14573.5000 03/23/2022 10:10 14598.5000 (514.9883) 253.0625 6

30 03/23/2022 10:17 Sell 14562.5000 03/23/2022 10:51 14525.0400 734.1992 987.2617 34

31 03/23/2022 11:08 Sell 14495.0000 03/23/2022 11:18 14503.0283 (175.5781) 811.6836 10

32 03/23/2022 11:22 Sell 14492.7500 03/23/2022 11:26 14506.7500 (294.9961) 516.6875 4

33 03/23/2022 11:54 Buy 14534.7500 03/23/2022 11:56 14512.2500 (465.0000) 51.6875 2

34 03/24/2022 07:03 Buy 14541.7500 03/24/2022 07:16 14489.0000 (1070.0000) (1018.3125) 13

35 03/24/2022 07:52 Buy 14532.7500 03/24/2022 08:50 14627.2500 1875.0000 856.6875 58

36 03/24/2022 09:20 Buy 14630.2500 03/24/2022 09:28 14601.0000 (600.0000) 256.6875 8

37 03/24/2022 09:41 Sell 14609.2500 03/24/2022 09:50 14616.0000 (150.0000) 106.6875 9

38 03/24/2022 10:25 Buy 14648.0000 03/24/2022 10:33 14635.7568 (259.8633) (153.1758) 8

39 03/24/2022 10:40 Buy 14660.0000 03/24/2022 11:08 14662.6494 37.9766 (115.1992) 28

40 03/24/2022 11:51 Buy 14668.7500 03/24/2022 12:32 14713.2500 875.0117 759.8125 41

41 03/24/2022 12:34 Buy 14722.2500 03/24/2022 12:41 14708.7500 (285.0000) 474.8125 7

42 03/25/2022 06:33 Sell 14772.2500 03/25/2022 06:48 14777.1914 (113.8281) 360.9844 15

43 03/25/2022 06:56 Sell 14724.0000 03/25/2022 07:10 14744.3428 (421.8398) (60.8555) 14

44 03/25/2022 07:14 Sell 14713.7500 03/25/2022 07:21 14737.0000 (479.9883) (540.8438) 7

45 03/25/2022 07:41 Buy 14789.5000 03/25/2022 07:53 14768.1279 (442.4414) (983.2852) 12

46 03/25/2022 08:31 Sell 14591.0000 03/25/2022 08:37 14616.4541 (524.0781) (1507.3633) 6

47 03/25/2022 08:38 Sell 14600.2500 03/25/2022 08:41 14619.0439 (390.8906) (1898.2539) 3

48 03/25/2022 08:55 Sell 14598.0000 03/25/2022 09:06 14620.0000 (454.9961) (2353.2500) 11

49 03/25/2022 09:17 Buy 14642.2500 03/25/2022 09:37 14624.2500 (375.0000) (2728.2500) 20

50 03/25/2022 09:47 Buy 14653.0000 03/25/2022 09:53 14631.9922 (435.1563) (3163.4063) 6

51 03/25/2022 09:58 Buy 14648.2500 03/25/2022 10:11 14633.1670 (316.6602) (3480.0664) 13

52 03/25/2022 10:16 Buy 14649.5000 03/25/2022 10:24 14651.0000 15.0039 (3465.0625) 8

53 03/25/2022 10:30 Buy 14663.2500 03/25/2022 11:19 14707.0000 860.0000 (2605.0625) 49

54 03/25/2022 11:30 Buy 14731.7500 03/25/2022 12:01 14723.6055 (177.8906) (2782.9531) 31

55 03/25/2022 12:13 Sell 14703.2500 03/25/2022 12:41 14673.5000 580.0156 (2202.9375) 28
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